MERCRLUISER [485 [GEM. V) G BOZ2Y-81992-1994) < OIL PaM AND OIL PURMP [C2343992-D725646) b w

Serial Mbr B ange: 0C843992 THRU OF 213244 ()
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
14 FI5000254| GASKET-0il Pump Cover 1
2 16 49108|5TUD 1
3 49149 SHAFT 1
4 23 52193 SLEEWE 1
5 431598 | BAFFLE 1
f 12 20553 '"WASHER il
7 11 37R00(MUT [3/8-1E) ]
a2 19221 2|PAN ASSEMBLY-Ol 1
3 27 52850 | GASKET SET 1 4
10 10 43956 SCREW 1
11 27 49955 | GASKET 1
12 10 34500 SCREW [5/16-18) 20
13 10 T2607 | SCREW 2
14 32 B162004 2| TUBE ASSEMBLY-Dipstick 1
15 26 45825 SEAL-OIl 1
16 10 TE926| SCREW [3/8-16 = 7/8") 1
17 13 350458 | LOCKMWASHER [3/8") 1
18 214510/ REIMFORCEMEMT [FORT] 1
18 814511 |REIMFORCEMEMT [STARBOARD |1
19 B16358| SENSOR-0il Level 1
20 B166644 1 |MODULE ASSEMBLY-0il Lewel 1
21 aa 7091 FUSE [20 AMP) 1
22 a4 95084410 CABLE ASSEMBLY-Fuse 1
23 10 41354 | SCREW [10-24 2 1/2" 2
24 13 26996 | LOCKAWASHER [#10) 2
25 12 30164 '"WASHER 2
26 16 49144 |5TUD 5
27 T4E07T | DIPSTICK-Dil Lewel 1




